
Landkreis Neustadt a. d. Waldnaab
Markt Kirchenthumbach
Gmkg. Kirchenthumbach

1602

1318/32

1616

1619

1620

1618

1587

1601

198/2
203/1

203/2

203/8

203/7 203/3

203/5

1512

1515

1514

1511

1509

15
13

1516

1510

199

191/51

191/52

191/50

191/49

191/47

200

220/6

199/4

199/5

191

191/48

191/45

191/46

191/44

1436

199

1318/54
1318/55

1318/53

1318/57

1435

1335/8

1335/5

1434

1335/6

1431

1440

1439

1335/7

1318/33

1318/34

1335/11

1438

1438/1

1335/9

1437

1442

1335/13

1441

1335/14

198

198

1355

203/9

1318/58

1318/56

1354/1

1318/591318/60

1335

1318/63

1335/2

1433

1318/67
1318/62

203/13

1436/1

1436

1335/10

1430

1428

1429

1335/3

1424

1335/4

1423

1424/5

1318/30

1373

1374

1375

1371

1364/1

1318/36

1318/29

1368

1367

1318/28
1370

1318/35

1318/1

203/10

203/14

203/17

220/3

220/2

220
1372

220/1

1318/1

219/5

191/54

1246/13

1433

1424/5

1373

Landkreis Neustadt a. d. Waldnaab
Markt Kirchenthumbach
Gmkg. Kirchenthumbach

Landkreis Neustadt a. d. Waldnaab
Markt Kirchenthumbach

Gmkg. Treinreuth

AASB, erf

AASB, gepl

VÖl, erf

VSchlamm, gepl

80 m²
100 m²

5 m³
20 m³

Einleitpunkt:
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